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System double roll toilet paper dispenser

JT3 compatible

130023

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Doubly clever, simply ingenious: the dispenser with space for two rolls of system toilet paper, each with a length of up to 100 metres. The
second roll only falls in line when the first roll is used up: this saves costs and provides supply reliability. Easy to service, easy to clean and

easy to handle.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Frequency

Dimensions (mm)

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Filling Capacity

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)

Pallet height (cm)

Satino
JT3

System Twin Roll Dispenser

Universal

149(W) x 387(H) x 161(D)

White
1

143

2 Rolls
16

17,2
40,5
4000735327218
1,01
13x1
204

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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