



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



## System double roll toilet paper dispenser

130023

JT3 compatible

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Doubly clever, simply ingenious: the dispenser with space for two rolls of system toilet paper, each with a length of up to 100 metres. The second roll only falls in line when the first roll is used up: this saves costs and provides supply reliability. Easy to service, easy to clean and easy to handle.

## **PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES**

Brand	Satino
Coding	JT3
Product	System Twin Roll Dispenser
Frequency	Universal
Dimensions (mm)	149(W) x 387(H) x 161(D)
Colour	White
Packaging unit	1
Pallet	143
Filling Capacity	2 Rolls
Width transport unit (cm)	16
Height of transport unit (cm)	17,2
Length of transport unit (cm)	40,5
EAN-Case	4000735327218
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	1,01
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	13 x 11
Pallet height (cm)	204

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.